
TV Emmering
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

1 147,800. Platz
Bezirksliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
50

1IW Reichlmayr Sophia

      

 

11,950 13,40012,350 13,550

4,100 3,800 5,700 5,500
7,850 8,550 7,850 7,900

 P P P

  51,250

02
50

3IW Frey Vanessa

      

 

11,850 12,65011,450 11,950

3,900 4,100 5,900 5,700
7,950 7,350 6,050 6,950

 P P P

  47,900

00
50

4IW Reingruber Julia

      

 

11,800 12,55010,300 12,300

3,900 4,000 4,300 5,300
7,900 6,300 8,000 7,250

 P P P

  46,950

00
50

21IW Hanke Simone

     *

 

10,800 12,55012,000

3,900 3,800 5,100
6,900 8,200 7,450

 P P P

  35,350

98
50

31IW Gabrielczyk Anna

      

 

11,200

4,500
6,700

 P P P

  11,200

98
50

39IW Reingruber Sophia

      

 

    

  
35,600 46,100 49,000 51,150
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TT Schwaben IV
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

2 143,000. Platz
Bezirksliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
55

2IW Zach Carolin

      

 

12,250 13,15012,400 11,550

3,900 3,700 4,000 5,500
8,350 8,700 7,550 7,650

 P P P

  49,350

07
55

5IW Smolka Emma

      

 

11,600 12,60011,950 10,700

3,100 3,700 3,800 4,900
8,500 8,250 6,900 7,700

 P P P

  46,850

10
55

6IW Hanschke Milena

      

 

12,100 11,15011,800 11,450

3,100 3,700 4,500 4,700
9,000 8,100 6,950 6,450

 P P P

  46,500

11
55

23IW Emmerz Julia

     *

 

11,600 11,00011,550

3,900 4,100 4,500
7,700 7,450 6,500

 P P P

  34,150

09
55

33IW Wiederhold Victoria

      

 

11,000

3,800
7,200

 P P P

  11,000
35,950 47,700 44,700 47,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

3 141,250. Platz
Bezirksliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

97
53

8IW Knebel Selina

      

 

11,650 13,00010,150 11,500

3,900 3,700 3,400 5,100
7,750 6,450 8,100 7,900

 P P P

  46,300

07
53

9IW Reeh Rebecca

      

 

10,600 12,30011,800 11,100

3,900 3,700 4,500 4,500
6,700 8,100 6,600 7,800

 P P P

  45,800

97
53

20IW Fuchs Christina

      

 

12,85011,600 11,050

3,800 4,500 5,500
7,800 6,550 7,350

 P P P

  35,500

97
53

26IW Stettner Jasmin

      

 

13,35011,350

3,800 4,700
7,550 8,650

 P P P

  24,700

07
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld

30IW Birnbaum Felina

      

 

11,450

4,000
7,450

 P P P

  11,450

07
53

33IW Klopp Anna

      

 

11,000

3,900
7,100

 P P P

  11,000

99
53

38IW Zühlke Tiziana

     *

 

10,000

3,900
6,100

 P P P

  10,000
33,250 44,900 45,100 51,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TV Schnabelwaid
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

4 135,650. Platz
Bezirksliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

93
52

7IW Pohl Julia

      

 

12,550 11,80011,350 10,700

3,900 3,700 3,800 4,700
8,650 7,650 6,900 7,100

 P P P

  46,400

99
52

10IW Popp Simone

      

 

11,700 12,45011,350 9,950

3,900 3,700 4,500 4,700
7,800 7,650 5,450 7,750

 P P P

  45,450

06
52

17IW Gaull Charlotte

      

 

11,700 10,6509,950 9,400

3,900 3,700 2,900 4,300
7,800 6,250 6,500 6,350

 P P P

  41,700

10
52

29IW Kräutner Christina

     *

 

9,800 10,400

3,100 3,200
6,700 7,200

 P P P

  20,200

96
52

35IW Färber Larissa

      

 

10,950

3,700
7,250

 P P P

  10,950

08
52

37IW Schwenk Lea

      

 

10,750

4,300
6,450

 P P P

  10,750
35,950 43,600 40,450 45,650
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TV Erlangen II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

5 133,550. Platz
Bezirksliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

04
51

12IW Höld Juliane

      

 

11,700 11,55010,750 11,350

3,900 4,000 4,500 4,100
7,800 6,750 6,850 7,450

 P P P

  45,350

10
51

16IW Theisejans Felia

      

 

11,150 11,70010,950 9,050

3,100 3,800 2,800 3,900
8,050 7,150 7,250 7,800

 P P P

1,000
  42,850

08
51

24IW Kuly Katharina

      

 

11,00011,000 6,200

3,700 3,600 3,900
7,300 3,600 7,100

 P P P

1,000
  28,200

02
51

27IW Färber Emeli

      

 

11,650 11,700

3,900 4,500
7,750 7,200

 P P P

  23,350

04
51

28IW Winning Greta

      

 

10,750 11,000

4,200 3,600
6,550 7,400

 P P P

  21,750

07
51

32IW Dittrich Mia

     *

 

11,100

3,900
7,200

 P P P

  11,100
34,500 43,450 37,600 45,950
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TSV Tittmoning II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

6 131,200. Platz
Bezirksliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
54

10IW Jazenko Valeria

      

 

11,050 11,90010,750 11,750

3,100 3,700 4,000 4,300
7,950 7,050 7,750 7,600

 P P P

  45,450

10
54

13IW Shefer Alina

      

 

11,350 11,15011,100 11,250

3,100 3,700 4,100 4,300
8,250 7,400 7,150 6,850

 P P P

  44,850

12
54

18IW Schnappinger Lucia

      

 

11,150 10,4009,700 9,150

3,100 3,700 3,600 4,300
8,050 6,000 5,550 6,100

 P P P

  40,400

11
54

25IW Stapfer Lara

     *

 

9,500 8,900 8,750

3,100 3,000 3,000
6,400 6,900 5,750

 P P P

1,000
  27,150

10
54

36IW Prisjaschny Sandy

      

 

10,900

3,900
7,000

 P P P

  10,900
33,550 40,450 40,900 44,350

TSV Friedberg II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

7 86,950. Platz
Bezirksliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
56

14IW Rollheiser Jessica

      

 

10,300 11,70011,550 10,400

3,100 3,700 3,800 4,500
7,200 7,850 6,600 7,200

 P P P

  43,950

12
56

15IW Tobe Johanna

      

 

10,500 10,80011,050 10,650

3,100 3,700 4,100 4,500
7,400 7,350 6,550 6,300

 P P P

  43,000
20,800 22,600 21,050 22,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Unterföhring III
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

8 72,950. Platz
Bezirksliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
49

19IW Meiers Lina Sophie

      

 

11,000 11,5008,850 6,450

3,100 3,500 2,300 4,100
7,900 6,350 5,150 7,400

 P P P

1,000 1,000
  37,800

07
49

22IW Wagner Milla

      

 

10,750 11,9501,800 10,650

3,900 1,700 4,000 4,200
6,850 3,100 6,650 7,750

 P P P

3,000
  35,150

21,750 10,650 17,100 23,450
+++ Ende der Klasse Bezirksliga 1 +++
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TT Schwaben III
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

1 140,900. Platz
Bezirksliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
TT Schwaben III

2IW Baumgärtner Luisa

      

 

11,600 12,80012,550 9,050

3,100 3,700 3,800 4,700
8,500 8,850 5,250 8,100

 P P P

  46,000

06
62

6IW Kocak Irem

     *

 

11,400 13,25011,700

3,100 3,900 5,500
8,300 7,800 7,750

 P P P

  36,350

10
62

9IW Klaus Lotte

      

 

12,10011,150 10,650

3,700 4,000 4,700
7,450 6,650 7,400

 P P P

  33,900

09
62

14IW Berger Emilie

      

 

11,850 11,8008,550

3,100 3,800 4,300
8,750 4,750 7,500

 P P P

  32,200

11
62

20IW Burmann Clara

      

 

12,550 11,350

3,700 4,100
8,850 7,250

 P P P

  23,900

10
62

33IW Wenger Klara

      

 

11,450

3,100
8,350

 P P P

  11,450
34,900 47,950 39,600 49,950

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TB Erlangen
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

2 137,400. Platz
Bezirksliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

07
TB Erlangen

10IW Engler Klara

      

 

12,75010,200 10,600

3,700 4,100 4,300
6,500 6,500 8,450

 P P P

  33,550

07
57

11IW Kraft Beate

      

 

11,500 11,600 9,800

3,100 3,700 4,100
8,400 7,900 5,700

 P P P

  32,900

06
57

19IW Tomic Luna

      

 

12,50011,450

3,900 4,500
7,550 8,000

 P P P

  23,950

07
57

22IW Pabst Anastasia

     *

 

10,750 12,050

3,100 4,300
7,650 7,750

 P P P

  22,800

08
57

23IW Ipek Isabelle

      

 

11,100 11,600

3,100 3,800
8,000 7,800

 P P P

  22,700

05
57

24IW Steinvorth Leah

      

 

12,10010,350

3,500 4,500
6,850 7,600

 P P P

  22,450

06
57

32IW Stegbauer Maren

      

 

11,650

3,900
7,750

 P P P

  11,650

07
57

45IW Wunder Eva

      

 

9,150

3,700
5,450

 P P P

  9,150
34,250 42,550 42,200 49,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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KTF Luitpold Gym. München
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

3 135,550. Platz
Bezirksliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
KTF Luitpold Gym.

7IW Bitterlich Malte

      

 

11,850 12,10011,100

3,900 3,900 4,700
7,950 7,200 7,400

 P P P

  35,050

00
62

8IW Weber Eva

      

 

11,90011,400 11,050

3,700 4,900 4,700
7,700 6,150 7,200

 P P P

  34,350

03
63

21IW Winter Philippa

      

 

11,500 12,000

3,900 4,500
7,600 7,500

 P P P

  23,500

10
63

25IW Bock Ama Linnea

      

 

10,750 11,200

3,900 4,000
6,850 7,200

 P P P

  21,950

04
63

26IW Busse Svenja

     *

 

10,450 11,300

3,500 3,700
6,950 7,600

 P P P

  21,750

06
63

30IW Muthsam Anne

      

 

11,9009,250

3,800 5,100
5,450 6,800

 P P P

  21,150

11
63

35IW Jahn Lizza

      

 

11,250

3,700
7,550

 P P P

  11,250

09
63

44IW Rückert Martha

      

 

9,250

4,000
5,250

 P P P

  9,250
34,100 45,050 40,750 47,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Unterföhring IV
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

4 133,850. Platz
Bezirksliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
58

12IW Schütz Magdalena

      

 

11,250 12,100 9,500

3,900 3,700 3,900
7,350 8,400 5,600

 P P P

  32,850

10
58

13IW Mruk Carla

      

 

10,400 10,95011,100

3,100 3,600 4,100
7,300 7,500 6,850

 P P P

  32,450

12
TSV Unterföhring IV

17IW Nerb Lisa

      

 

11,90012,350

3,700 4,100
8,650 7,800

 P P P

  24,250

07
58

18IW Tischler Romy

      

 

12,000 12,000

3,900 4,100
8,100 7,900

 P P P

  24,000

13
58

31IW Campagnoli Alissa

      

 

9,35010,400

3,500 3,500
6,900 7,850

 P P P

2,000
  19,750

12
58

40IW Hausser Luisa

      

 

10,150

3,600
6,550

 P P P

  10,150

10
58

41IW Kreisberger Hannah

      

 

9,900

3,400
6,500

 P P P

  9,900

10
58

46IW Schütz Veronika

      

 

8,200

2,900
5,300

 P P P

  8,200
33,650 45,700 38,000 44,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Gersthofen
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

5 131,950. Platz
Bezirksliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

09
60

1IW Yayla Selin

      

 

12,150 12,25012,150 9,800

3,500 3,700 4,900 5,100
8,650 8,450 4,900 7,150

 P P P

  46,350

04
TSV Gersthofen

3IW Denk Svenja

      

 

11,900 11,80011,200 9,650

3,500 3,700 4,500 4,900
8,400 7,500 5,150 6,900

 P P P

  44,550

10
60

5IW Hohenbichler Elisa

      

 

10,100 11,0009,700 9,600

3,100 3,700 4,000 4,300
7,000 6,000 5,600 6,700

 P P P

  40,400

03
60

29IW Sulzer Sarah

      

 

11,3509,900

4,400 4,500
5,500 6,850

 P P P

  21,250
34,150 33,050 38,950 46,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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MTV Bamberg II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

6 127,250. Platz
Bezirksliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
59

4IW Richter Nele

      

 

9,500 11,80010,300 9,450

3,100 3,700 4,500 4,000
6,400 6,600 4,950 7,800

 P P P

  41,050

09
59

15IW Koch Sophie

      

 

9,800 10,700 10,200

3,100 3,800 4,100
6,700 6,900 6,100

 P P P

  30,700

09
59

16IW Wolter Jule Eleni

     *

 

8,100 12,10010,350

3,100 3,400 4,500
5,000 7,450 7,600

 P P P

0,500
  30,550

11
59

28IW Leibl Nele

      

 

9,700 11,900

3,100 4,100
6,600 7,800

 P P P

  21,600

11
59

34IW Mesig Melinda

      

 

11,300

3,700
7,600

 P P P

  11,300

11
MTV Bamberg II

38IW Amon Lisette

      

 

10,950

3,800
7,150

 P P P

  10,950

10
59

41IW Müller Marie

      

 

9,900

3,700
6,200

 P P P

  9,900

96
59

43IW Bettendorf Ida

      

 

9,600

4,000
5,600

 P P P

  9,600
29,000 42,200 39,600 46,750

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Adlersberg
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

7 43,800. Platz
Bezirksliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

09
64

27IW Straube Sina

      

 

10,200 11,450

3,100 4,300
7,100 7,150

 P P P

  21,650

13
TSV Adlersberg

36IW Heining Ronja

      

 

11,100

3,800
7,300

 P P P

  11,100

13
64

37IW Weiß Marie

      

 

11,050

3,800
7,250

 P P P

  11,050

11
64

39IW Weiß Sophie

      

 

10,400

3,500
6,900

 P P P

  10,400

12
64

47IW Karl Paulina

      

 

    

  
10,200 44,000

+++ Ende der Klasse Bezirksliga 2 +++
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